60/~
60/-
4s/-
s0/-
70/~
80/-

80/~
60/- Veg Kulcha

Cheese Naan

panecer Kulcha "

00/~  Aloo Paratha

120/~ Paneer Paratha' ;

100/~ Methi Paratha
25/- Tawa Paratha
30/- Butter Paratha
30/- Masala Roti
40/- Jwari Bhakri
40/- Bajari Bhakri

18/~ Chapati
18/- Butter Chapati




Dal Makhani
Dal Fry

Jeera Dal
Butter Dal Fry
PEIRNELLE

Dal Kolhapuri

Dal Methi
Dal Palak

A TS $A/ZE 110/, 65/- Jeera Rice  Ft
St smfeies WA 120/- 75/- Jeera Gan:élit
150/-

160/-

170/- Veg Pulav

180/- Green Peas Pulav/ Masala
200/- Kashmiri Pulao (Swéet)
210/- Veg Biryani

230/- Hyderabadi Dum Biryani

150/- Curd Rice/ Lemon Rice
(T TE AN UBR B ofg ©l H F=E S € )




WA (Maharashtriy Special)
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140/-
190/~
190/~
220/~
160/~
180/-
170/-
180/~
170/-
160/-
150/-
180/-
130/-
150/-
40/-
150/-
150/~

150/-

150/-
170/-

150/-
160/-

Shev Bhaji
Veg Maratha
Patodi

Shevga Handi

Baingan Masala
Besan Tadka

Tava Besan
Aloo Gobi Masala

Lasooni Methi
Aloo Methi

Aloo Jeera

Aloo Palak
Tomato Chutney
Sev Tamatar
Thecha

Matki Fry

Matki Curry

Gobi Masala
Aloo Gobi Dry
Bhindi Masala

Bhindi Fry
Kurkuri Bhindi



Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Makhani

Paneer Tikka Masala

Kadhai Paneer
TR ST () 230/-, 210/- Paneer Bhuriji (bry/Curry)

TR AR 220/-
UNR Q@& 240/~  Ppancer Pasanda
TR AE=a 230/-  Panecer La/khha\gi; & f
TR A @S 220/- WP .
TR Qorars/ Quwedt - 240/-
TAR FERN - 210/~ Paneer Mas
A TR 220/- Sh:hi Pahe

“ ‘- ‘ ok 1!\

TR TS 220/-  Paneer Savﬁﬁ;, s

Paneer Varhadi

Paneer Do
Pancer Pe:

'
= el

Ureis UsiR 210/-  Ppalak Paneér: S o i
=R "SR 230/- °  Paneer Mahal?ani :
TR ARGR 230/-  Paneer Lachedar
Uik W8gd 230/-  Paneer Kolhapuri
TSR TCuel 210/-  Paneer Chatpata

HEX U= 210/-  Matar Paneer
FS] TSI AETAT 220/-  Kaju Paneer Masala




Veg Mughlai

Veg Hyderabadi
Veg Tiranga

Veg Chatpata :
Gujarati Km “
Punjabi Kadh. :

Lasooni Kadh;




Sai Special

Veg Kolhapuri
Veg Jaipuri

Veg Jalfresi

Veg Makhanwala
Veg Lazee3

Veg Lavabdary: - -
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Veg Kofta
Veg Ha::'m‘.&?

Veg Bhuna M
Veg Angara
Veg Toofani iy
Veg N"'ﬂsi Koft . |
Veg Jamu-ni e
Veg Handi

Veg Tawa

Veg Maharaja

Green peace Masala




=

Cheese bijt_ter Masala
Cheese Angoori
Cheese Dilruba
Cheese Chilli Milli
Navratan Korma
Banarasi Kofta

Methi Matar Malai
Dum Aloo Punjabi

Dum Aloo Kashmiri
Kaju Cl,lrry

Mushroom Cu
Mushroom Masala

Babg Corn M assla
Corn Palak

Pasiver Putigie
Panecer Angara
Paneer Tufani

Veg Siz3ler

Panecer Masala Sizzler
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30/-
40/-
90/-
1M0/-
40/-
70/-
S0/-

60/-
70/-

Crispy Corn

Veg Crigpy |
Honey Chilli Potato
Cashew Nut Chili

Paneer Cheese Roll

Cheese Ball
(Dry / Hot Garlic Sauce)

Veg Spring Roll P
Cheese Garlic Roll
Paneer Suti Butj 9"

ButterMilk <
ButterMilk

Butter Lassi

Sai Spec. Lassi .
Gulab Jamun e
Gulab Jamun with Ice-creme
Rasgulla

Mungdal Halwa
Sai Sp.Kheer




@ TS (chinese) .«

TR €W 170/-  Hakka Noodles
180/-  Schezwan Noodles

190/-  Singapuri Noodles
190/-  American Chopsy
160/-  Chinese Bhel

170 Fried Rice

180/-  Sche3wan Fried Rice
210/-  Triple Fried Rice

210/- Combo (Rice / Manchurian
Or Noodles / Paneer Chilli) |

190/- Veg Manchurian
~ ( Dry/ Semi/ Grawy)

190/- Honey Chilli Cauliflower
210/-  Paneer Manchurian
210/-  Classic Paneer Chill
220/-  Schezwan Pané:r
240/- Paneer Sathe

210/- Veg. Chilli

250/- Veg. Bullet

210/-  Goldfinger

230/- Garlic Paneer

210/- Paneer - 65
220/- Harabhara Kabab




=R JATE et
TR fearamt

TSR Ao fearent
U= gfeet feam
UeiR ST fearent
UeIR 3 feernt
UeiR Zdaren fearpt

TSR gerel fEamnt
(spicy)

ITHFS AIEHA el

100/-
120/-
120/-
100/-
180/-
140/-
190/-

230/-
240/-
240/-
240/-
240/-

240/-
240/-

260/-

Boondi Raita

Pineapple Raita
Mix Fruit Raita

Tomato Cucumber Raita

Lahsun Fry
Peanut Chat

Dahi Kabab

Panecer Malai le

Pancer Tikka

Paneer Pudina Tikka

Paneer Banjara Tikka

Panecer Achari Tikka

Paneer Hariyali Tikka

Paneer Pahadi Tikka
(Spicy)

. 3 _gﬁ‘ : ‘ f
Paneer Afghani Tikka

Stuffed Mushroom Tikka /. ' ;

e

/

w




(With Butter/Ghee)



